Dia Travel Tumbler

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

DIA IS A DOUBLE WALL TUMBLER WITH DURABLE 304
STAINLESS STEEL ON THE INSIDE. THE DOUBLE WALL AND
SLIDING LID MAKE IT POSSIBLE TO CARRY BOTH HOT AND COLD
DRINKS UP TO 350ML. DIA IS DESIGNED SO THAT IT'S EASY TO
TAKE APART FOR RECYCLING AND THEREFORE HELPS YOU
INVEST IN A CLEANER WORLD. BPA FREE AND SUITED FOR
HAND WASH. REGISTERED DESIGN®
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XD Design

Stainless steel
Acrylonitrile styrene (AS)
grey

423

Digital print 360°

200

250

Gift box

14.7X8.9X9.6
51X48.5X42.5

20

60

7323930090

CHN

0.35

Spillproof

1.13

Drinkware

Coffee mugs & tumblers

BSCI



