Dia Travel Tumbler



DIA IS A DOUBLE WALL TUMBLER WITH DURABLE 304
STAINLESS STEEL ON THE INSIDE. THE DOUBLE WALL AND
SLIDING LID MAKE IT POSSIBLE TO CARRY BOTH HOT AND COLD
DRINKS UP TO 350ML. DIA IS DESIGNED SO THAT IT'S EASY TO
TAKE APART FOR RECYCLING AND THEREFORE HELPS YOU
INVEST IN A CLEANER WORLD. BPA FREE AND SUITED FOR
HAND WASH. REGISTERED DESIGN®

BRAND	XD Design
MATERIAL	Stainless steel
SECONDARY MATERIAL	Acrylonitrile styrene (AS)
MAIN COLOUR	grey
PMS MAIN COLOUR	423
PRINT METHOD	Digital print 360°
NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)	200
GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)	250
PACKAGING TYPE	Gift box
PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)	14.7X8.9X9.6
OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)	51X48.5X42.5
QUANTITY IN BOX (INNER)	20
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)	60
INTRACODE	7323930090
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CHN
VOLUME (IN LITRES)	0.35
LEAK PREVENTION	Spillproof
TOTAL CO2(KG)	1.13
PRODUCT CATEGORY	Drinkware
PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY	Coffee mugs & tumblers
SOCIAL AUDITS	BSCI